

## Livingston County's Horse 4-H Committee Trophy & Show Sponsorship Form

Sponsor's Name (to appear on trophy) please PRINT:

Contact Person:			
Address:		_City:	State/Zip:
Phone#:			
Obtained by club/membe	r:		
Trophies are \$25 each	Qty	Amount \$	Check #
Show Sponsorship Levels	<mark>are</mark> : <b>\$100</b> (bro	onze) <b>\$200</b> (silver)	\$300 (gold) Check #
No Cash	Please!!!!	<u>Make check p</u>	ayable to: LCHLA
Mail to: MSU Extension 2300 East Grand River			
2300 East Grand River	Avenue #111 Donor Re	L, Howell, MI 4884 eceipt – Cut and Kee	43
2300 East Grand River MSU Extension/	Avenue #111 Donor Re Livingston Count Ta	L, Howell, MI 4884 eceipt – Cut and Kee ay 4-H Horse Committee	43 o
2300 East Grand River MSU Extension/ Date	Avenue #111 Donor Re Livingston Count Ta	L, Howell, MI 4884 eceipt – Cut and Keep ay 4-H Horse Committee ax ID # 38-0066751	43 o Trophy Sponsorship Form
2300 East Grand River	Avenue #111 Donor Re Livingston Count Ta	L, Howell, MI 4884 eceipt – Cut and Keep ay 4-H Horse Committee ax ID # 38-0066751	43 o Trophy Sponsorship Form
2300 East Grand River MSU Extension/ Date Received From:	Avenue #111 Donor Re Livingston Count Ta	L, Howell, MI 4884 eceipt – Cut and Keep ay 4-H Horse Committee ax ID # 38-0066751	43 o Trophy Sponsorship Form

MSU is an affirmative-action, equal-opportunity employer. Michigan State University Extension programs and materials are open to all without regard to race, color, national origin, gender, gender identity, religion, age, height, weight, disability, political beliefs, sexual orientation, marital status, family status or veteran status.

announced the day of the show.

\\LivcoHQ\MSUExtension\4-H General\Committee Lists & Folders\Horse\Fundraisers\Trophy.Show.Sponsorship.Form.docx